
Proud stockist of ASAP products.
Offering up to 25% off RRP.

Dellis is a qualified Nurse and Beauty Therapist who 
specialises in Dermal Therapy Treatments. She will analyse 

your skin, make suggestions and recommendations to address 
your concerns, and get you results. 

 

Bookings are essential for all services. 
Treatment Packages are fixed and will not be altered.  

Epos facilities available. 

Byutee is a ladies only Beauty Parlour offering a wide 
range of high quality Skincare and Body Treatments.

Byutee also offer Gi Certificates for all Parlour services to a 
value of your choice.

So let soothing music and aromatic scents tantalize your senses
while you relax and leave the day’s troubles behind.

Sensitivity and care are combined with exceptional service to
ensure an unforgettable Byutee experience of sheer relaxation.

Relaxing Body Massage
Relaxing Back Massage  
Body Exfoliation & Hydration 

60min
30min
60min

$95
$70
$130

BODY TREATMENTS

Manicure    
Pedicure    
Shape & Polish   

45min
60min
30min

$70
$85
$60

HANDS & FEET TREATMENTS

 

30min Back Massage  
Revitalising Facial
P edicure
Manicure

Essential Package

Pamper Package

90min $200

150min $250

Anti-aging Facial  
Lash Tint
Eyebrow Styling
Eyebrow Tint
Pedicure

TREATMENT PACKAGES

Brow/Sculpt    
Facial (per area) 
Underarm    
Arms     
Stomach   
Bikini (basic)    
G-String    
Brazilian    
½ Leg     
¾ Leg     
Full Leg    
Full Leg inc G-String   

30min
15min
15min
30min
15min
15min
20min
30min
30min
30min
30min
45min

$35
$15
$25
$50
$15
$35
$45
$80
$50
$60
$70
$100

Revitalising Facial                        
Anti-Aging Facial                         
Hydration Facial                                                    
Gym for the Skin Peel                
Boost Advanced Peel                 
Microplus + Sonophoresis
Microplus+Peel+Sonophoresis 
  

45min
45min
45min
45min
45min
75min
75min

$90
$90
$90
$95
$105
$140
$150

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint    
Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Styling
Brow Couture Trio

15min
15min
20min
30min

$25
$20
$35
$70

EYE TREATMENTS

WAXING
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