

6 OSOD the science of beautiful skir

Proud stockist of ASAP products. Offering up to 25% off RRP.

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Revitalising Facial	45min	\$90
Anti-Aging Facial	45min	\$90
Hydration Facial	45min	\$90
Gym for the Skin Peel	45min	\$95
Boost Advanced Peel	45min	\$105
Microplus + Sonophoresis	75min	\$140
Microplus+Peel+Sonophoresis	75min	\$150

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint	15min	\$25
Eyebrow Tint	15min	\$20
Eyebrow Styling	20min	\$35
Brow Couture Trio	30min	\$70

WAXING		
Brow/Sculpt	30min	\$35
Facial (per area)	15min	\$15
Underarm	15min	\$25
Arms	30min	\$50
Stomach	15min	\$15
Bikini (basic)	15min	\$35
G-String	20min	\$45
Brazilian	30min	\$80
½ Leg	30min	\$50
³ / ₄ Leg	30min	\$60
Full Leg	30min	\$70
Full Leg inc G-String	45min	\$100

Byutee is a ladies only Beauty Parlour offering a wide range of high quality Skincare and Body Treatments.

Dellis is a qualified Nurse and Beauty Therapist who specialises in Dermal Therapy Treatments. She will analyse your skin, make suggestions and recommendations to address your concerns, and get you results.

Byutee also offer Gift Certificates for all Parlour services to a value of your choice.

So let soothing music and aromatic scents tantalize your senses while you relax and leave the day's troubles behind.

Sensitivity and care are combined with exceptional service to ensure an unforgettable Byutee experience of sheer relaxation.

BODY TREATMENTS

Relaxing Body Massage	60min	\$95
Relaxing Back Massage	30min	\$70
Body Exfoliation & Hydration	60min	\$130

HANDS & FEET TREATMENTS

Manicure	45min	\$70
Pedicure	60min	\$85
Shape & Polish	30min	\$60

TREATMENT PACKAGES

Essential Package	90min	\$200
Anti-aging Facial		
Lash Tint		
Eyebrow Styling		
Eyebrow Tint		
Pedicure		
Pamper Package	150min	\$250
30min Back Massage		
Revitalising Facial		
Pedicure		
Manicure		
Bookings are essential for all services. Treatment Packages are fixed and will not be altered.		

Eftpos facilities available.